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Aceton

Dalsi nazvy

Dimethylketon; Propanon

Objednaci

cislo

00585M1000

10050-12500

00585M5000

00585L0010

00570M1000

00570M2500

00570M5000

00570L0010

00560M1000

Kvalita

(@]

<

<

(@]

p.a.

p.a.

p.a.

p.a.

pro UV
spektrometrii

vzorec
CH,COCH,
Obsah Baleni
min. 99 1000 ml
miﬂ/; s 2500 m
min. 99 5000 ml
min- 99 10000 mi
gg‘jg‘% 1000 ml
ggjiS”% 2500 m
9gji5”% 5000 ml
ngiSn% 10 000 ml
ggjisn;% 1000 m

CAS

67-64-1

Dostupnost

Skladem, do 1
tydne

Skladem, do 1
tydne

Skladem, do 1
tydne

Na dotaz

Skladem, do 1
tydne

Skladem, do 1
tydne

Skladem, do 1
tydne

Na dotaz

Skladem, do 1
tydne

Vystrazné symboly GHS

02 07

Cena

162 K¢

376 K¢

607 K¢

686 K¢

176 K¢

413 K¢

653 K¢

729 K¢

371 K¢

Ceny jsou uvedeny v K¢ bez DPH.

Generovano automaticky z www.verkon.cz. Ceny platné ke dni 28.01.2026.
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